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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Public Works Director

Senior Electronic Technician
Alternative Transportation Manager
Engineering Manager

Preventative Maintenance
Supervisor

Facilities Manager

Electronics Technician Il
Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Fleet Manager

Senior Engineer

Street Maintenance Manager
Associate Engineer (PE)

Street Maintenance Supervisor
Assistant Engineer
Management Analyst Il
Management Analyst Il
Electronics Technician Il
Senior Mechanic

Facilities Supervisor

Associate Engineer (PE)
Project Coordinator

Fleet Services Supervisor
Assistant Engineer

Street Maintenance Supervisor
Street Maintenance Worker I
Street Maintenance Supervisor
Vehicle Maintenance Service writer

Traffic Signal Maintenance Worker
I

Other Positions Held City

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$214,603
$165,677
$160,155
$152,392
$147,036

$139,337
$137,397
$134,635
$133,649
$131,488
$129,680
$128,466
$124,254
$121,990
$114,912
$108,654
$106,103
$105,396
$101,459
$101,163
$100,563
$99,939
$99,477
$98,984
$98,550
$97,129
$92,930
$92,719
$91,401



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Senior Mechanic

Transit Operations Analyst ||
Street Sweeper Operator
Electronics Technician |
Project Coordinator

Street Sweeper Operator
Street Sweeper Operator
Administrative Technician
Assistant Engineer

Fleet Management Technician

Traffic Signal Maintenance Worker
Il

Assistant Engineer

Building Maintenance Worker |
Assistant Engineer

Mechanic Il

Building Maintenance Worker |
Senior Street Maintenance Worker
Mechanic Il

Senior Building Maintenance
Worker

Alternative Transportation Analyst |l
Building Maintenance Worker |
Senior Street Maintenance Worker
Alternative Transportation Analyst |l
Senior Street Maintenance Worker
Senior Street Maintenance Worker
Street Sweeper Operator
Equipment Service worker
Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$91,309
$90,110
$89,483
$89,195
$89,107
$88,740
$88,288
$88,162
$88,132
$87,801
$84,435

$84,066
$83,972
$83,957
$83,471
$83,427
$82,741
$82,503
$82,300

$80,312
$80,187
$79,565
$78,600
$78,218
$78,064
$76,861
$76,570
$76,155
$76,109
$76,070



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Community Relations Analyst
Street Maintenance Worker |
Mechanic |

Street Maintenance Worker |
Mechanic Il

Assistant Engineer

Street Maintenance Worker |
Assistant Engineer

Street Maintenance Worker I

Senior Street Maintenance Worker

Vehicle Maintenance Parts Buyer

Junior Engineer
Administrative Technician
Administrative Assistant
Warehouse Worker ||

Street Maintenance Worker |
GIS Technician Il
Administrative Technician
Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |
Custodian

Administrative Technician
Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Technician
Office Assistant I

Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker |
Transportation Grants Analyst
Street Maintenance Worker |
Equipment Service worker

Street Maintenance Worker |

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$75,782
$73,266
$71,941
$71,612
$70,722
$70,310
$70,105
$68,903
$68,501
$68,011
$66,148
$65,529
$65,301
$64,912
$64,819
$64,115
$63,838
$63,504
$61,882
$59,773
$57,555
$57,262
$57,117
$56,291
$56,116
$55,809
$55,393
$54,130
$53,937
$52,495
$52,414
$51,551



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Street Maintenance Worker |
Office Assistant Il

Street Maintenance Worker |
Street Maintenance Worker
Street Maintenance Worker |
Mechanic |

Mechanic Il

Office Assistant Il

Custodian

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$51,035
$50,744
$46,493
$46,439
$46,191
$45,969
$45,916
$45,399
$40,162



