	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director		Roseville	Public Works	\$214,603
2.	Senior Electronic Technician		Roseville	Public Works	\$165,677
3.	Alternative Transportation Manager		Roseville	Public Works	\$160,155
4.	Engineering Manager		Roseville	Public Works	\$152,392
5.	Preventative Maintenance Supervisor		Roseville	Public Works	\$147,036
6.	Facilities Manager		Roseville	Public Works	\$139,337
7.	Electronics Technician II		Roseville	Public Works	\$137,397
8.	Senior Engineer		Roseville	Public Works	\$134,635
9.	Senior Engineer		Roseville	Public Works	\$133,649
10.	Fleet Manager		Roseville	Public Works	\$131,488
11.	Senior Engineer		Roseville	Public Works	\$129,680
12.	Street Maintenance Manager		Roseville	Public Works	\$128,466
13.	Associate Engineer (PE)		Roseville	Public Works	\$124,254
14.	Street Maintenance Supervisor		Roseville	Public Works	\$121,990
15.	Assistant Engineer		Roseville	Public Works	\$114,912
16.	Management Analyst II		Roseville	Public Works	\$108,654
17.	Management Analyst II		Roseville	Public Works	\$106,103
18.	Electronics Technician II		Roseville	Public Works	\$105,396
19.	Senior Mechanic		Roseville	Public Works	\$101,459
20.	Facilities Supervisor		Roseville	Public Works	\$101,163
21.	Associate Engineer (PE)		Roseville	Public Works	\$100,563
22.	Project Coordinator		Roseville	Public Works	\$99,939
23.	Fleet Services Supervisor		Roseville	Public Works	\$99,477
24.	Assistant Engineer		Roseville	Public Works	\$98,984
25.	Street Maintenance Supervisor		Roseville	Public Works	\$98,550
26.	Street Maintenance Worker II		Roseville	Public Works	\$97,129
27.	Street Maintenance Supervisor		Roseville	Public Works	\$92,930
28.	Vehicle Maintenance Service writer		Roseville	Public Works	\$92,719
29.	Traffic Signal Maintenance Worker		Roseville	Public Works	\$91,401

59.	Mechanic II	Roseville	Public Works	\$76,070
58.	Mechanic II	Roseville	Public Works	\$76,109
57.	Mechanic II	Roseville	Public Works	\$76,155
56.	Equipment Service worker	Roseville	Public Works	\$76,570
55.	Street Sweeper Operator	Roseville	Public Works	\$76,861
54.	Senior Street Maintenance Worker	Roseville	Public Works	\$78,064
53.	Senior Street Maintenance Worker	Roseville	Public Works	\$78,218
52.	Alternative Transportation Analyst II	Roseville	Public Works	\$78,600
51.	Senior Street Maintenance Worker	Roseville	Public Works	\$79,565
50.	Building Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$80,187
49.	Alternative Transportation Analyst II	Roseville	Public Works	\$80,312
48.	Senior Building Maintenance Worker	Roseville	Public Works	\$82,300
47.	Mechanic II	Roseville	Public Works	\$82,503
46.	Senior Street Maintenance Worker	Roseville	Public Works	\$82,741
45.	Building Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$83,427
44.	Mechanic II	Roseville	Public Works	\$83,471
43.	Assistant Engineer	Roseville	Public Works	\$83,957
42.	Building Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$83,972
41.	Assistant Engineer	Roseville	Public Works	\$84,066
40.	Traffic Signal Maintenance Worker	Roseville	Public Works	\$84,435
39.	Fleet Management Technician	Roseville	Public Works	\$87,801
38.	Assistant Engineer	Roseville	Public Works	\$88,132
37.	Administrative Technician	Roseville	Public Works	\$88,162
36.	Street Sweeper Operator	Roseville	Public Works	\$88,288
35.	Street Sweeper Operator	Roseville	Public Works	\$88,740
34.	Project Coordinator	Roseville	Public Works	\$89,107
33.	Electronics Technician I	Roseville	Public Works	\$89,195
32.	Street Sweeper Operator	Roseville	Public Works	\$89,483
31.	Transit Operations Analyst II	Roseville	Public Works	\$90,110
30.	Senior Mechanic	Roseville	Public Works	\$91,309

60.	Community Relations Analyst	Roseville	Public Works	\$75,782
61.	Street Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$73,266
62.	Mechanic I	Roseville	Public Works	\$71,941
63.	Street Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$71,612
64.	Mechanic II	Roseville	Public Works	\$70,722
65.	Assistant Engineer	Roseville	Public Works	\$70,310
66.	Street Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$70,105
67.	Assistant Engineer	Roseville	Public Works	\$68,903
68.	Street Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$68,501
69.	Senior Street Maintenance Worker	Roseville	Public Works	\$68,011
70.	Vehicle Maintenance Parts Buyer	Roseville	Public Works	\$66,148
71.	Junior Engineer	Roseville	Public Works	\$65,529
72.	Administrative Technician	Roseville	Public Works	\$65,301
73.	Administrative Assistant	Roseville	Public Works	\$64,912
74.	Warehouse Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$64,819
75.	Street Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$64,115
76.	GIS Technician II	Roseville	Public Works	\$63,838
77.	Administrative Technician	Roseville	Public Works	\$63,504
78.	Street Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$61,882
79.	Street Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$59,773
80.	Custodian	Roseville	Public Works	\$57,555
81.	Administrative Technician	Roseville	Public Works	\$57,262
82.	Street Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$57,117
83.	Street Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$56,291
84.	Administrative Technician	Roseville	Public Works	\$56,116
85.	Office Assistant II	Roseville	Public Works	\$55,809
86.	Street Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$55,393
87.	Street Maintenance Worker I	Roseville	Public Works	\$54,130
88.	Transportation Grants Analyst	Roseville	Public Works	\$53,937
89.	Street Maintenance Worker I	Roseville	Public Works	\$52,495
90.	Equipment Service worker	Roseville	Public Works	\$52,414
91.	Street Maintenance Worker I	Roseville	Public Works	\$51,551

92.	Street Maintenance Worker I	Roseville	Public Works	\$51,035
93.	Office Assistant II	Roseville	Public Works	\$50,744
94.	Street Maintenance Worker I	Roseville	Public Works	\$46,493
95.	Street Maintenance Worker II	Roseville	Public Works	\$46,439
96.	Street Maintenance Worker I	Roseville	Public Works	\$46,191
97.	Mechanic I	Roseville	Public Works	\$45,969
98.	Mechanic II	Roseville	Public Works	\$45,916
99.	Office Assistant II	Roseville	Public Works	\$45,399
100.	Custodian	Roseville	Public Works	\$40,162